9/2/2020

MBAF SF

MBAF000001 - Account Postings

Transactions: SMSF Supervisory Levy - MBAF Superannuation Fund

Please note that Period Update has not been run to the end date of this report. As a result, the figures shown in the report may not be accurate.

SMSF Supervisory Levy

SMSF Supervisory Levy
01/07/2019
08/01/2020

09/01/2020
09/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

11/06/2020

Date

Opening Balance

2016 Income Tax
Payment

2015 Income Tax
Payment

2014 Income Tax
Payment

2018 Income Tax
Payment
2017 Income Tax
Payment

2019 Income Tax
Payment

Total SMSF Supervisory Levy

Total SMSF Supervisory Levy

https://app.class.com.au/f/blueskyaccounting/MBAF000001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=sundries_expense....

Narrative

w v »n v v »

Debit

259.00
259.00
518.00
259.00
259.00

259.00

1,813.00 $
1,813.00 $

Credit

0.00

Date Range: 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020

Balance

0.00
259.00

518.00
1,036.00
1,295.00
1,554.00

1,813.00

1,813.00
1,813.00

Cr
Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr

Dr
Dr

7


https://app.class.com.au/f/blueskyaccounting/MBAF000001/
https://app.class.com.au/f/blueskyaccounting/MBAF000001/general-ledger/chart-view-instance2/account-postings.html?treerootid=sundries_expense.RegulatoryExpense.SMSFSupervisoryLevy&startDate=2019-07-01&endDate=2020-06-30&dateRange=Custom
Saraniya
Highlight

Saraniya
Sticky Note
2014 was the Fund's first year.




