MBAF SF

Transactions: SMSF Supervisory Levy - MBAF Superannuation Fund

Date Range: 01/07/2019 to 30/06/2020

Please note that Period Update has not been run to the end date of this report. As a result, the figures shown in the report may not be accurate.

SMSF Supervisory Levy

	Date	Narrative	Debit	Credit	Balance	Quantity
SMSF Supervisory Levy						•
01/07/2019	Opening Balance			\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00 Cr	
08/01/2020	2016 Income Tax Payment	\$	259.00		\$ 259.00 Dr	
09/01/2020	2015 Income Tax Payment	\$	259.00		\$ 518.00 Dr	
09/01/2020	2014 Income Tax Payment	\$	518.00		\$ 1,036.00 Dr	
13/01/2020	2018 Income Tax Payment	\$	259.00		\$ 1,295.00 Dr	
13/01/2020	2017 Income Tax Payment	\$	259.00		\$ 1,554.00 Dr	
11/06/2020	2019 Income Tax Payment	\$	259.00		\$ 1,813.00 Dr	
Total SMSF Supervisory Levy		\$	1,813.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,813.00 Dr	
Total SMSF Supervisory Levy		\$	1,813.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 1,813.00 Dr	